## 1080000 80753

(Re	equestor's Name)	<del> </del>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
. (Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
•		
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
•	_	
	——————————————————————————————————————	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		,
·		
	-	

Office Use Only



900134525539

08/22/08--01035--018 \*\*160.00

SECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

08 AUG 22 PM 3:1

M. THOMAS

AUG 2 5 2008

EXAMINER

## LLC Filing Letter

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Date: August 18, 2008

LLC Filings Office:

I enclose an original and 2 copies of the proposed Articles of Organization of Timmy Tang LLC, a proposed domestic limited liability company.

Please file the Articles of Organization and return a certificate of formation, file-stamped copy of the original document or other receipt, acknowledgment or proof of filing to me at the address shown below my signature.

Payment for the required fees is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Anthony James DiBiase Jr.

9900 Kamena Circle

Boynton Beach, Fl 33436 Telephone: 561-315-3771

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Timmy Tang LLC.	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Anthony J. DiBiase Jr.	
(Name of Person)	
N/A	
(Firm/Company)	
9900 Kamena Circle	
(Address)	
Boynton Beach, Fl. 33436	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Anthony J. DiBiase Jr. 315-3771 ≧8	80
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	08 AUG 22
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	22 PH
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Status}\$\$ Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status  (additional copy is enclosed)  \$160.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	H 3: 45
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

:		
ered age	ent and proper	<i>!</i> •
SECRETARY OF PALLAHASSEE, FL	08 AUG 22 PH 3: 45	
	tered age	limited liability tered agent and ng to the proper my position as

	s) or Managing Members(s): of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:
Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing	Name and Address:  Member
MGRM	Anthony James DiBiase Jr. 9900 Kamena Circle, Boynton Beach, Fl 33436
MGRM	Daniel J. Herrington 3790 Max Place Apt. 203, Boynton Beach, Fl.33436
MGRM	Daniel Scott Wetzel 3790 Max Place Apt. 203, Boynton Beach, Fl. 33436
MGRM	Brandon Paul Lowinske 17419 W Alan Black Blvd, Loxahatchee, Fl. 33470
(Use attachmen	t if necessary)
	te, if other than the date of filing: August 19, 2008 (OPTIONAL) listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to te of filing.)
REQUIRED S	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	(In accordance with Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)  Anthony James DiBiase Jr
	THEORY VALUE DIDIED VI
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation
of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)